INSTRUCTION
MANUAL
LANGUAGES
Check that you have the latest version of this manual before each use.
Contrôlez avant chaque utilisation de ce manuel si vous en avez le dernière version.
Überprüfen Sie vor jedem Gebrauch dieses Handbuchs, ob Sie die neueste Version haben.
Controleer voor elk gebruik van deze handleiding of u over de laatste versie beschikt.
www.corally.com C-00488 Manual (Version4)

C-00180-768
Shock Piston Heavy Duty - 4mm
thick - 8x1.2 + 6x1.4 - 1 Set
SHOCK ABSORBER - SPARE PARTS
SPARE PARTS - PIÈCES DE RECHANGE • ERSATZTEILE • ONDERDELEN
OPTION PARTS - PIÈCES D’OPTION - OPTIONSTEILE - OPTIES
26
STEEL SCREWS
TITANIUM SCREWS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3003-25-06 M2.5 6
C-3003-25-08 M2.5 8
C-3003-25-10 M2.5 10
C-3003-25-12 M2.5 12
C-3003-25-16 M2.5 16
C-3003-25-18 M2.5 18
C-3003-25-20 M2.5 20
C-3003-30-06 M3 6
C-3003-30-08 M3 8
C-3003-30-10 M3 10
C-3003-30-12 M3 12
C-3003-30-14 M3 14
C-3003-30-16 M3 16
C-3003-30-18 M3 18
C-3003-30-20 M3 20
C-3003-30-25 M3 25
C-3003-30-35 M3 35
C-3003-40-08 M4 8
C-3003-40-10 M4 10
C-3003-40-12 M4 12
C-3003-40-14 M4 14
C-3003-40-16 M4 16
C-3003-40-18 M4 18
C-3003-40-20 M4 20
C-3003-40-25 M4 25
C-3003-40-30 M4 30
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX BUTTON HEAD SCREWS
DIN 7380 - STEEL - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3002-25-06 M2.5 6
C-3002-25-08 M2.5 8
C-3002-25-10 M2.5 10
C-3002-25-12 M2.5 12
C-3002-25-16 M2.5 16
C-3002-25-18 M2.5 18
C-3002-25-20 M2.5 20
C-3002-30-06 M3 6
C-3002-30-08 M3 8
C-3002-30-10 M3 10
C-3002-30-12 M3 12
C-3002-30-14 M3 14
C-3002-30-16 M3 16
C-3002-30-18 M3 18
C-3002-30-20 M3 20
C-3002-30-25 M3 25
C-3002-30-35 M3 35
C-3002-40-08 M4 8
C-3002-40-10 M4 10
C-3002-40-12 M4 12
C-3002-40-14 M4 14
C-3002-40-16 M4 16
C-3002-40-18 M4 18
C-3002-40-20 M4 20
C-3002-40-25 M4 25
C-3002-40-30 M4 30
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX FLAT HEAD SCREWS
DIN 7991 - STEEL - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3001-25-06 M2.5 6
C-3001-25-08 M2.5 8
C-3001-25-10 M2.5 10
C-3001-25-12 M2.5 12
C-3001-25-16 M2.5 16
C-3001-25-18 M2.5 18
C-3001-25-20 M2.5 20
C-3001-30-06 M3 6
C-3001-30-08 M3 8
C-3001-30-10 M3 10
C-3001-30-12 M3 12
C-3001-30-14 M3 14
C-3001-30-16 M3 16
C-3001-30-18 M3 18
C-3001-30-20 M3 20
C-3001-30-25 M3 25
C-3001-30-35 M3 35
C-3001-40-08 M4 8
C-3001-40-10 M4 10
C-3001-40-12 M4 12
C-3001-40-14 M4 14
C-3001-40-16 M4 16
C-3001-40-18 M4 18
C-3001-40-20 M4 20
C-3001-40-25 M4 25
C-3001-40-30 M4 30
HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREWS
DIN 912 - STEEL - 10 PCS
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3004-30-03 M3 3
C-3004-30-05 M3 5
C-3004-30-08 M3 8
C-3004-30-10 M3 10
C-3004-30-12 M3 12
C-3004-30-20 M3 20
C-3004-40-04 M4 4
C-3004-40-06 M4 6
C-3004-40-08 M4 8
C-3004-40-10 M4 10
C-3004-40-12 M4 12
C-3004-50-04 M5 4
C-3004-50-05 M5 5
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX SET SCREWS
DIN 916 - STEEL - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3022-30-06 M3 6
C-3022-30-08 M3 8
C-3022-30-10 M3 10
C-3022-30-12 M3 12
C-3022-30-14 M3 14
C-3022-30-16 M3 16
C-3022-30-18 M3 18
C-3022-30-20 M3 20
C-3022-40-08 M4 8
C-3022-40-10 M4 10
C-3022-40-12 M4 12
C-3022-40-16 M4 16
C-3002-40-20 M4 20
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX FLAT HEAD SCREWS
TITANIUM - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3023-30-06 M3 6
C-3023-30-08 M3 8
C-3023-30-10 M3 10
C-3023-30-12 M3 12
C-3023-30-16 M3 16
C-3023-30-20 M3 20
C-3023-30-25 M3 25
C-3023-40-06 M4 6
C-3023-40-08 M4 8
C-3023-40-10 M4 10
C-3023-40-12 M4 12
C-3023-40-16 M4 16
C-3023-40-20 M4 20
C-3023-40-25 M4 25
LENGTH
NO
M
IN

DIN 934 - STEEL - 10 PCS
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
REF ID
MM
OD
MM
TH
MM
C-3301-04-06-01 4 6 0.1
C-3301-06-08-01 6 8 0.1
C-3301-08-10-01 8 10 0.1
C-3301-13-16-01 13 16 0.1
OU
TS
ID
E

DE
 D
IA
M
.
THICKNESS
STEEL WASHERS
GALVANIZED STEEL - 10 PCS
REF ID
MM
OD
MM
TH
MM
C-3611-3-05-08-03 5 8 3
C-3611-3-05-10-04 5 10 4
C-3611-3-06-10-03 6 10 3
C-3611-3-08-16-05 8 16 5
C-3611-3-10-15-04 10 15 4
C-3611-3-12-21-05 12 21 5
IN
SI
DE
 D